OKsolution was established in 2015, The predecessor was OKins
Electronics  (KOREA) China office established in 2006.
OKS is a professional supplier of spring probes (pogo-pin), one
piece spring  pins and some kinds of socket solutions for
Semiconductor devices and  smartphone component. We have over
15 years of various field experience  suppling and developing high-
performance Open Top structure for Contact  or Burn-in test for
semiconductor device; Various type of Pogo pin; B-T-B  socket for

D:0.8
E:1.0
MP Socket Numbering System
B B 153 B
B:Burn in Socket IC Name
115×130 - A 1
Package Size Customization
Pin Type
User pin Qty
M:Modular
S:SOP
F:1.27
G:0.35
K0.30
L:Less Than 0.30
S:Special
153P
More Socket Drawing be coming .. More Socket Drawing be coming ..
More Socket Drawing be coming ..
More Socket Drawing be coming ..
More Socket Drawing be coming ..
05
MP Socket P.N List (update) OKSOLUTION
WE ARE CONNECTING BETTER LIFE
苏 州 奥 金 斯
WLCSP、CSP
QFN、DFN
QFP
BGA
LGA
SOP
Modular
TESTING  SYSTEMS
Milliohm
meter
Operating 1KK Testing
( Open & Close) Testing System Overview Pogo-pin Tester
1. Contact Force
2. Stroke
3. Resistance
Measuring Pressure
Package Force
Host Computer
mΩ  Resistance
Meter
Contact Probe
Tip
Stainless Steel Plate
(Platinum Plated)
Socket & Contact
F
F
SS
Socket Jig (Cu plate)
System Principle
06
07
-3.5
-3
-2.5
-2
-1.5
-1
-0.5
0
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
Frequency, GHz
S21 (Insertion Loss) C4-02  0.4mm Pitch
-1 dB
Condition1
Condition 2
Condition 3
SI Simulation (S21, S11) OKSOLUTION

Spring Probes in Pitch
0.20mm 0.30mm
Numbering System
D C
Top/Bottom Plunger Tip Shapes
A0 3 1 0 5 7 0
Double Ended Probe Pin D-C0200570N-100A
Material&Plating Electrical
Part Material Plating Current Rating 1.0A Continuous
Top Plunger Hardened Steel Au plated Resistance <100mΩ
Bottom Plunger Hardened BeCu Au Plated Brand width 6.87GHz@-1dB
Spring Stainless Steel Au plated Self Inductance 1.31 nH
Barrel Phosphor Bronze Au plated Capacitance 0.62pF
Probe Pin D-C0280570N-120A
Material&Plating Electrical
Part Material Plating Current Rating 1.0A Continuous
Top Plunger Hardened Steel Au plated Resistance <100mΩ
Bottom Plunger Hardened BeCu Au Plated Brand width 6.87GHz@-1dB
Spring Stainless Steel Au plated Self Inductance 1.31 nH
Barrel Phosphor Bronze Au plated Capacitance 0.62pF
robe Pin S-C0350336N-100A
Material&Plating Electrical
Part Material Plating Current Rating 2.0A Continuous
Top Plunger Hardened Steel Au plated Resistance <80mΩ
Bottom Plunger Hardened BeCu Au Plated Brand width 22.19GHz@-1dB
Spring Music Wire Au plated Self Inductance 0.72 nH
Barrel Phosphor Bronze Au plated Capacitance 0.63pF
12
POGO PIN OKSOLUTION
WE ARE CONNECTING BETTER LIFE
苏 州 奥 金 斯
High Performance Spring Probes B-T-B Connector Test Socket
Fully assembled pin attached to the reel
Fully assembled pin attached to the reel
Test Pin Comparidon
205 kind of spring probe pin,
300 kinds of test socket(44,000 Pin count
socket possible)
Customized B-T-B Socket for FPCB connector on smartphone component
Testing Socket Block for various Application on FCT and BTB Connector
Testing Socket Block for various Application on FCT and BTB Connector
Socket-BladeType
Socket-POGO Type
Fully assembled pin attached to the reel
1. Can control very tight dimensional tolerance
2.Crown shape,Spring force and spring
diameter can be oprional
3.Very productive/low cost method to make
spring probe for good volume
Planer figure for stamping
1. One piece spring probe
2. Three piece spring probe
3. High speed product → 0.63mm Length spring probe pin availble
4. Finest Pitch → 0.154mm Pitch
1. Current carrying [IWIN:Over 4 Amp Possible,Touch Down > stable]
2. Signal integrity
3. Pitch
4. Stroke
5. Lifetime
[IWIN:Stable Signal Path/-1db@70GHz(in Production)]
[IWIN:0.15mm(in Production)]
[IWIN:Long Stroke Possible(over1.0mm)]
[IWIN:Long Life Time]
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
Unit: mm
0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.40 0.50 0.65 Above
Diameter:0.1mm Three piecespins Length:0.63mm